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Vysledky SAM2018 60m

mladsie ziacky

Meno

Skola

Tysovska Magdaléna Maria ZS Holi¢ska

Fabryova Zoja
Dulanska Diana
Pekarova Lenka
Kostkova Adriana
Lovasova Martina
Stefakova Simona
Soucova Miroslava
Prockova Karolina
Hasakova Kamila
Baranova Lea
Szilecka Kristina
Kovacova Simona
Baranova Laura
Molotova Olivia
Lesnekova Nina
Narniova Tamara

starsie ziacky

Meno

Soradova Vanesa Lujza
Arhunov Aneta
Dolinska Nikola
Duri$ova Jaroslava
Vanova Karina
Konarikova Simona
Tahy Nina
Fabokova Nina
Prekopova Simona
Sithova Danka

ZS Cernysevského
ZS Gessayova

ZS Lachova

ZS Dudova

ZS Gessayova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Dudova

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Cernyevského
ZS Holiéska

ZS Rusovce

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Lachova

ZS Budatinska

Skola

ZS Cernyevského
ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Dudova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Cernyevského
ZS Rusovce

ZS Rusovce

ZS Dudova

ZS Budatinska

ZS Nobelovo nam.
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cas
9,30
9,40
9,72
9,73
9,74
9,75
9,87
9,97
10,12
10,13
10,29
10,49
10,50
10,57
10,75
10,93
11,34

cas
9,66
9,72
9,74
9,74
9,84
10,00
10,18
10,20
10,24
10,38
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Vysledky SAM2018 60m

mladsi ziaci

Meno

Varga Jan
Klau¢o Martin
Schmidt Tomas
Cambalik Matus
Janega Alex
Sevéik Tomas
Dybuz Martin
Jehlar Denis
Smikal Filip
RumisSek Sebastian
Foldvary Filip
Janec¢ek Martin
Jasenak Lukas
Garady Silvester
Lipka David
Vano Nikolas
Nagy Alex
Streska Filip

starsi ziaci

Meno

Mecar René
Krémar Marco
Gajdos Radovan
Michalek Juraj
Toéth Samuel
Kratky Michal
BzduSek Jan Michal
Kratochvil Nicolas
Hecko Innocent
Melicher Matej
Pasek Lubo$
Silva Martin
Kovac Kamil
Hlavaty DuSan

Skola

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Dudova

ZS Gessayova

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Budatinska

ZS Rusovce

ZS Rusovce

ZS Holi¢ska

ZS Dudova

ZS Lachova

ZS Lachova

ZS Gessayova

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Cernyevského
ZS Nobelovo nam.
AK Run For Fun
AK Run For Fun

Skola

ZS Dudova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Holi¢ska

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Pankuchova
ZS Gessayova
ZS Budatinska
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Tupolevova
ZS Tupolevova
ZS Dudova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Budatinska
ZS Cernyevského
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cas
8,60
8,77
9,09
9,10
9,12
9,34
9,52
9,54
9,62
9,62
9,67
9,77
9,86
9,96
10,09
10,47
10,27
10,33

cas
8,00
8,16
8,20
8,27
8,42
8,46
8,47
8,54
8,56
8,59
8,63
8,66
8,66
8,80



15
16
17

Sverci¢ Nicolas
Dobrota Andrej
Galik Adam

Vysledky SAM2018 60m

ZS Nobelovo nam.

ZS Lachova
ZS Lachova
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8,94
9,34
9,68
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Vysledky SAM2018 600m a 800m

mladsie ziacky

Meno

Grmanova Laura
Hasakova Kamila
Narniova Tamara
Simakova Adriana
Palfi Laura

PetrjanoSova Dominika

Dekanova EliSka
Lesnekova Nina
Valekova Tereza

Fornadelova Michaela

Kristofova Diana
Oroszova Denisa
Pexova Lilian
Pisenekova Linda

mladsi ziaci

Meno

Klaudo Martin
Simek Oliver
Schmidt Tomas
Sevéik Tomas
Cambalik Matus
Varsik Leonardo
Mitheiss Adam
Zdrazil Max
Federmeyer Werner
Stejskal Samuel
Gajdosik Tomas
Lipka David
Fatul Robert
Ricovsky Jakub
Varno Nikolas

Skola

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Dudova

ZS Budatinska

ZS CernySevského
ZS Tupolevova
ZS Dudova

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Lachova

ZS Lachova

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Rusovce

ZS Prokofievova

Skola

ZS Dudova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Gessayova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Lachova

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Budatinska

ZS Lachova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Cernysevského
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Nobelovo nam.
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cas
02:04,95
02:09,71
02:15,81
02:17,05
02:17,79
02:18,69
02:23,73
02:26,61
02:32,33
02:32,45
02:48,01
02:54,03
02:55,79
02:59,35

cas
01:54,95
01:55,55
01:55,59
01:56,04
01:56,20
01:57,53
02:06,49
02:08,39
02:08,56
02:09,53
02:09,56
02:15,77
02:28,34
02:28,44
02:36,65
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Vysledky SAM2018 600m a 800m

starsie ziacky

Meno

Duri$ova Jaroslava
Kratochvilova Karin
Palatova Scarlett
Tahy Nina
Prekopova Simona

Soradova Vanesa Lujza

Dudova Laura
Szabova Natalia

starsi ziaci

Meno

Giesser Marco
Gajdos Radovan
Michalek Juraj
Bzdusek Jan Michal
Abdullaev Ander
Krémar Marco
Dao Oliver
Richter Jaro
Kovac Kamil
Turek Adam
Podlipny Michal
Galik Adam
Dobrota Andrej
Bily David

Skola

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Pankuchova
ZS Tupolevova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Budatinska

ZS CernySevského
ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Prokofievova

Skola

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Holigska

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Budatinska
ZS Prokofievova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Dudova

ZS Dudova

ZS Budatinska
ZS Cernysevského
ZS Rusovce

ZS Lachova

ZS Lachova

ZS Holigska
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cas
02:49,47
02:53,95
03:15,25
03:26,87
03:30,09
03:30,63
03:31,57
03:34,23

cas
02:35,61
02:35,99
02:37,66
02:38,31
02:40,42
02:50,12
02:52,98
02:54,63
02:55,16
03:12,05
03:25,54
03:36,71
03:50,34
DNF
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Vysledky SAM2018 dialka

mladsie ziacky

Meno

Kostkova Adriana
Fabryova Zoja
Pekarova Lenka
Molotova Olivia
Stefakova Simona
Dulanska Diana
Grmanova Laura
Soucova Miroslava
Lovasova Martina
Kristofova Diana

Fornadelova Michaela

Oroszova Denisa
Szilecka Kristina
Baranova Lea

Valekova Tereza

starsie ziacky

Meno

Konarikova Simona
Palatova Scarlett
Sithova Danka
Vanova Karina
Dolinska Nikola
Kratochvilova Karin
Fabokova Nina

Skola

ZS Dudova

ZS Cernysevského
ZS Lachova

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Gessayova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Gessayova

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Tupolevova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Cernysevského
ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Lachova

Skola

ZS Rusovce

ZS Tupolevova

ZS Nobelovo nam.
ZS Cernysevského
ZS Dudova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Dudova
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vykon
382
362
349
344
338
336
330
319
316
315
311
309
307
287
235

vykon
353
352
340
336
334
309
XXX



dialka

Poradie

%%agjgoooo\l@mhoom—x

dialka

Poradie

T2 ©ONO A WN =

Vysledky SAM2018 dialka

mladsi ziaci

Meno

Varga Jan
Uhlik Adam
JanecCek Martin
Smikal Filip
Molnar Oskar
Dubina Jonas
Stejskal Samuel
Kubik Tomas
Simek Oliver
Blasko Lukas
Tankd Daniel
Zdrazil Max
Trokan Jan
Streska Filip
Nagy Alex
Fatul Robert

starsi ziaci

Meno

Mecar René
Giesser Marco
Svréek Samuel
Kratochvil Nicolas
Pasek Lubo$
Szarka Lukas
Kratky Michal
Silva Martin
Chromik Anton
Trnka Ladislav
Téth Samuel
Jukl Daniel
Podlipny Michal
Sveréi¢ Nicolas

Skola

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Budatinska
ZS Gessayova
ZS Dudova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Tupolevova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Dudova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Lachova

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Budatinska
ZS Lachova

AK Run For Fun
AK Run For Fun
ZS Prokofievova

Skola

ZS Dudova

ZS Pankuchova
ZS Holigska

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Dudova

ZS Holigska

ZS Gessayova
ZS Rusovce

ZS Prokofievova
ZS Tupolevova
ZS Pankuchova
ZS Lachova

ZS Rusovce

ZS Nobelovo nam.
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vykon
406
404
402
378
372
336
335
330
330
318
315
302
270
303
293
XXX

vykon
497
468
463
459
458
446
444
440
417
405
395
391
359
XXX



Vysledky SAM2018 Stafety

Stafety

Poradie Skola vykon
1 ZS Pankuchova 34,75
2 ZS Holié¢ska 35,26
3 ZS Prokofievova 35,80
4 ZS Dudova 36,56
5 ZS Tupolevova 36,80
6 ZS CernySevského 37,47
7 ZS Gessayova 37,80
8 ZS Budatinska 37,90
9 ZS Rusovce 38,28
10 ZS Nobelovo nam. 39,61
11 ZS Lachova 40,18
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